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1 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
2 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3 3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
4 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
5 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
6 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
7 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd

8 3rd

4th

5th
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TOP-5
WHATEVER NEXT
ADMIRAL'S SHINE
SOUTH SANDWICH
JET BOMBER

GRACE LIGHTNING
IRON HENRY
ROOIBOS

JASPERO

CAPTAIN CALICO
FORBIDDEN AFFAIR
VAL GARDENA
MADAM SEVILLE
MARRY IN HASTE
RED WHITE AND BLUE
CUT GLASS
CHERRY POP
WALDORF ASTORIA
NU BELL

ELUSIVE JAID

CLOUD ATLAS

BLUE DUCHESS
GOLDEN CHANCE
ENCRYPTION
INTREPID TRAVELLER
TRAVEL IN STYLE
FULL SCORE
FLYING THUNDER
TAKE THE WORLD
IMPERIOUS DUKE
CAPERNAUM
ANCIENT TIMES
FIRST STREET

BUSH FEVER

NIPPY SWEETIE

PALO ALTO
REGIMENTAL
CHAINSAW
TALIA AL GHUL
THOMAS TUCKER
WHAT A CRACKER

Odds
9/10
5/2
6/1
25/1
6/1
9/10
9/2
5/1
71
14/1
33/10
2/1
112
33110
14/1
51
28/10
712
14/1
2011
16/10
5/1
5/1
25/2
11/2
5/2
41
8/1
8/1
25/1
28/10
41
5/1
9/2
11/2
7110
1411
25/2
2011
331

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Mon 12 Apr, FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h40

POINTS
30
23
13
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28

17

17
9

21
20
14
7
5
18
17
15
10
6
14
13
10
9
7
18
15
10
9
7
19
13
11
10
10
24
12
9
7
6
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