SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Mon 12 Apr, FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h40						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	3	WHATEVER NEXT	9/10	30	
	2nd	1	ADMIRAL'S SHINE	5/2	23	В
	3rd	2	SOUTH SANDWICH	6/1	13	i p o t
	4th	7	JET BOMBER	25/1	2	
	5th	6	GRACE LIGHTNING	6/1	2	
2	1st	1	IRON HENRY	9/10	28	P A
	2nd	8	ROOIBOS	9/2	17	
	3rd	2	JASPERO	5/1	17	
	4th	5	CAPTAIN CALICO	7/1	9	
	5th	3	FORBIDDEN AFFAIR	14/1	1	
3	1st	3	VAL GARDENA	33/10	21	P : c k
	2nd	1	MADAM SEVILLE	2/1	20	
	3rd	6	MARRY IN HASTE	11/2	14	
	4th	10	RED WHITE AND BLUE	33/10	7	
	5th	2	CUT GLASS	14/1	5	
4	1st	6	CHERRY POP	5/1	18	J p t
	2nd	3	WALDORF ASTORIA	28/10	17	
	3rd	9	NU BELL	7/2	15	
	4th	11	ELUSIVE JAID	14/1	10	
	5th	7	CLOUD ATLAS	20/1	6	
5	1st	6	BLUE DUCHESS	16/10	14	J p t
	2nd	2	GOLDEN CHANCE	5/1	13	
	3rd	9	ENCRYPTION	5/1	10	
	4th	8	INTREPID TRAVELLER	25/2	9	
	5th	7	TRAVEL IN STYLE	11/2	7	
6	1st	7	FULL SCORE	5/2	18	
	2nd	6	FLYING THUNDER	4/1	15	
	3rd	3	TAKE THE WORLD	8/1	10	
	4th	12	IMPERIOUS DUKE	8/1	9	
	5th	5	CAPERNAUM	25/1	7	
7	1st	8	ANCIENT TIMES	28/10	19	
	2nd	4	FIRST STREET	4/1	13	
	3rd	7	BUSH FEVER	5/1	11	
	4th	2	NIPPY SWEETIE	9/2	10	
	5th	1	PALO ALTO	11/2	10	
8	1st	2	REGIMENTAL	7/10	24	
	2nd	13	CHAINSAW	14/1	12	
	3rd	6	TALIA AL GHUL	25/2	9	
	4th	1	THOMAS TUCKER	20/1	7	
	5th	8	WHAT A CRACKER	33/1	6	
		.	1	l	1	<u> </u>